
COLORLY OPTIMUS Swatch Chart 99.00

AQUARELY Swatch Chart 99.00

DelyGlow Swatch Chart 99.00

Oh My BLonde Swatch Chart 20.00

Mixing Bowl 2.85

Applicator Brush 2.25

Tube Key .60

ITELY Apron 28.00

ITELY Cutting Cape 24.95

ITELY Chemical Cape 26.25

ITELY Gray Ionic Hair Dryer 150.00

ITELY PININFARINA 5” Shears 600.00

Itely Thermos (Welly) 25.00

Product Price Qty Total Product Price Qty Total
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PROSHAPE Ondasoft Kit 1 9.55

PROSHPAE Ondasoft Kit 2 9.55

Plusonda, 300 ml 12.75

Waveself 1S, 500 ml 14.35

Waveself 1, 500 ml 14.35

Waveself 2, 500 ml 14.35

Thermofl at, 200 ml 8.50

Preonda, 125 ml 12.75

Relaxare - Strong Kit 12.75

Neutralizer 1000 ml 9.55

Total Straight Kit 12.75

Description Total

Avanti coupon value

Retail reward (25%)

Backbar reward (75%)

Subtotal

Total reward (100%)

Amount due

Black 9.55

Dark Brown 9.55

Brown 12.75

Passion Red 14.35

Silver 14.35

Honey Blond 14.35

Chocolate 8.50

Copper 12.75

Mahogany 12.75

AQUARELY BALSAM wheat 27.75

AQUARELY BALSAM shea butter 27.75

AQUARELY BALSAM aloe vera 27.75

D
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er  5 VOL OXILY 9.45

10 VOL OXILY 9.45

20 VOL OXILY 9.45

30 VOL OXILY 9.45

40 VOL OXILY 9.45

30 VOL OXILY AQUARELY 9.45

40 VOL OXILY AQUARELY 9.45

Quarterly rebate form

•25% of the rewards must be applied to items from the RETAIL area of this form. The remaining balance can be redeemed inBackbar, 
Developers and Color support products and tools in the BACK BAR area.

•Rewards include items on this sheet only.

•Events, educational videos, AVANTI information and updates about ITELY HAIRFASHION products and trends can be found onour 
website www.itelyhairfashion.us.

• ITELY HAIRFASHION N.A. reserves the right to substitute products and alter or terminate this program without prior notifi cation at its 
sole discretion. Prices are subject to change without notice.

• Complete all fi elds and return this form to your sales representative / distributor for AVANTI reimbursement.

       
date

       
salon name

       
salon owner

       
address

       
telephone

       
city

      
state    zip code

       
email address

ITLY-0795 Avanti rebate form



Repair Filler 500 ml 27.75

Repair Shampoo 300 ml 16.35

Repair Shampoo 1000 ml 32.00

Repair Mask 300 ml 18.65

Repair Mask 1000 ml 34.00

Crystal Oil 75 ml 31.00

Glaze 200 ml 16.35

All-in-One 200 ml 19.00

Product Price Qty Total Product Price Qty Total

Argan Oil Shampoo 1 lt 17.95

Argan Oil Shampoo 5 lt 47.65

Aloe Vera Shampoo 1 lt 17.95

Aloe Vera Shampoo 5 lt 47.65

Cotton Extr Shampoo 1 lt 17.95

Cotton Extr Shampoo 5 lt 47.65

Pomegranate Shampoo 1 lt 17.95

Pomegranate Shampoo 5 lt 47.65

After Color Shampoo, 250 ml 9.55

After Color Shampoo, 1000 ml 18.50

Chelating Shampoo, 1000 ml 18.50

Revivor PRO, 200 ml 9.55

Revivor PRO, 1000 ml 19.00

Equalizer, 200 ml 11.65

Scalp Protector, 120 ml 16.45

Color Cleaner, 200 ml 11.65

ExtraOrdinHair, 250 ml 11.15

Silver Shampoo 250 ml 10.50

Silver Shampoo 1000 ml 19.00

Ocean Mist 150 ml 15.25

Hands On Clay 100 ml 15.25

Diamond Drops 50 ml 18.25

Sleek Pomade 15.25

Sculpting Eco Hair spray 300 ml 12.25

Sculpting Mousse 12.25

Thermoshield 150 ml 13.25

Texture Up 150 ml 11.55

Grip Gel 150 ml 11.55

Flexible Finish Hair spray 13.95

Argan Oil Conditioner 1 lt 20.00

Argan Oil Conditioner 5 lt 49.75

Aloe Vera Conditioner 1 lt 20.00

Aloe Vera Conditioner 5 lt 49.75

Pomegranate Conditioner 1 lt 20.00

Pomegranate Conditioner 5 lt 49.75
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Energy Shampoo 300 ml 15.00

Energy Shampoo 1000 ml 27.75

Energy Lotion 100 ml 22.75

Purify Shampoo 300 ml 16.35

Purify Shampoo 1000 ml 35.00

Purify Lotion 100 ml 22.75

Balance Shampoo 300 ml 15.00

Balance Shampoo 1000 ml 32.75

Balance Lotion 100 ml 22.75

OMB Shampoo 1000 ml 25.95

OMB Shampoo 250 ml 12.65

OMB Conditioner 1000 ml 28.00

OMB Conditioner 200 ml 12.20

OMB Cool Blonde Spray 150 ml 13.25

OMB pH Modulator 18.55

OMB Blonde Sealer 17.35

Magic Cream 200 ml 16.35

Magic Shampoo 1000ml 27.75

Magic Shampoo 300ml 15.00

Magic Mask 1000 ml 30.00

Magic Mask 300 ml 18.65

Magic Water Sample 30 ml 2.75

Splendor Oil 25 ml 3.45

Color Xtend Shampoo Sample Box 27.00

Color Xtend Shampoo, 60 ml 3.45

Color Xtend Shampoo, 250 ml 8.65

Color Xtend Shampoo, 1000 ml 17.35

Deep Nourishing Mask Sample Box 27.00

Deep Nourishing Mask, 60 ml 3.45

Deep Nourishing Mask, 200 ml 8.35

Deep Nourishing Mask, 1000 ml 18.95

Shine Plus, 150 ml 15.70
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Smoothing Shampoo, 60 ml 3.45

Smoothing Shampoo, 250 ml 8.65

Smoothing Shampoo, 1000 ml 17.35

Smoothing Mask Samples Box 27.00

Smoothing Mask, 60 ml 3.45

Smoothing Mask, 200 ml 8.35

Instant Smooth Serum, 150 ml 17.00

No More Frizz, 75 ml 8.45

Humidity Stopper, 50 ml 14.70

Quarterly rebate form


